City of Loveland

Permit Type

Change in Occupancy, Non-
Res to Residential

New - Attached Single Family
1-2 Dwelling Units

New - Detached Single
Family Dwelling

Development Center
Building Division
410 E 5th St
Loveland, CO 80537

Permit # Permit Name
BP-16-02096 Jefferson Project
# of Permits 1

BP-17-01097
BP-17-01098
BP-17-01102
BP-17-01104
BP-17-01105
BP-17-01106
# of Permits 6

BP-17-01055
BP-17-01099
BP-17-01151

BP-17-01154
BP-17-01155
BP-17-01157
BP-17-01159
BP-17-01171
BP-17-01181
BP-17-01204
BP-17-01322
BP-17-01324
BP-17-01394
BP-17-01395
BP-17-01397

New Residential Dwelling Permits Issued

Parcel
004-34--95133-39-004

64311-05-006-64311-05-006
64311-05-005-64311-05-005
64311-05-004-64311-05-004
64311-05-003-64311-05-003
64311-05-002-64311-05-002
64311-05-001-64311-05-001

649A-01-021-649A-01-021
643CC-20-004-643CC-20-004
643CC-07-003-643CC-07-003

643CC-20-005-643CC-20-005
486A-02-008-95093-46-008
645A-05-012-645A-05-012
645A-05-010-645A-05-010
645A-04-005-645A-04-005
697A-02-007-697A-02-007
643DD-06-002-643DD-06-002
643CC-20-006-643CC-20-006
681A-01-014-681A-01-014
643GG-05-005-643GG-05-005
643GG-05-006-643GG-05-006
643GG-04-010-643GG-04-010

July 01, 2017 - July 31, 2017

Address
348 N JEFFERSON AVE

2425 TRIO FALLS DR
2427 TRIO FALLS DR
2429 TRIO FALLS DR
2431 TRIO FALLS DR
2433 TRIO FALLS DR
2435 TRIO FALLS DR

1316 CRABAPPLE DR
2565 CUB LAKE CT

2502 BLUESTEM WILLOW
DR

2579 CUB LAKE CT

2005 RIO BLANCO AVE
3089 THORN CIR

3125 THORN CIR

3132 THORN CIR

3817 DESERT ROSE CT
2980 PHOTON CT

2593 CUB LAKE CT

5509 STANDING CLOUD DR
2872 ECHO LAKE DR
2884 ECHO LAKE DR
4059 MANDALL LAKES DR
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Contractor
Encompass, LLC

Landmark Construction Solution
Landmark Construction Solution
Landmark Construction Solution
Landmark Construction Solution
Landmark Construction Solution
Landmark Construction Solution

Summit Pointe Builders
Tri Pointe Homes
CDL Homes

Tri Pointe Homes
Owner/Builder

Aspen Homes of Colorado
Aspen Homes of Colorado
Aspen Homes of Colorado
Glen Properties/Glen Homes
Vertex Homes

Tri Pointe Homes

Custom On-Site

William Lyon Homes
William Lyon Homes
William Lyon Homes

Issue Date
07/25/2017

# of Dwelling Units

07/17/2017
07/17/2017
07/17/2017
07/17/2017
07/17/2017
07/17/2017

# of Dwelling Units

07/03/2017
07/13/2017
07/07/2017

07/13/2017
07/06/2017
07/27/2017
07/06/2017
07/10/2017
07/25/2017
07/27/2017
07/20/2017
07/31/2017
07/31/2017
07/31/2017
07/31/2017

No of DU's
8

8
1
1
1
1
1
1
6
1
1
1
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'- Development Center New Residential Dwelling Permits Issued
N Sutcing Dvision July 01, 2017 - July 31, 2017

City of Loveland

Loveland, CO 80537

Permit Type Permit # Permit Name Parcel Address Contractor Issue Date No of DU's
New - Detached Single BP-17-01398 643GG-04-009-643GG-04-009 4097 MANDALL LAKES DR William Lyon Homes 07/31/2017 1
Family Dwelling # of Permits 16 # of Dwelling Units 16
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